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OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULES 2017-2018

ACADEMY OF THE SACRED HEART

Website: ashrosary.org

METAIRIE PARK COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
Website: mpcds.com

Phone: 504.269.1213
Tuesday Tours: 1 Year 0ld — 4th Grade

OCEODEE 17 o 8:30 AM
OCTODEI 24 ... 8:30 AM
NOVEMDBET 7 oo 8:30 AM
January 9 .o, 8:30 AM
Grades 5 - 12

OCEODEE 18 oo 5:00 PM

CHRIST EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

Website: christepiscopalschool.org
Phone:985.871.9902

Early Pre-Kindergarten — Kindergarten

Wednesday, October 25 ........ooceevevevvereenee. 9:30 AM
Grade 8 — High School
Sunday, October 22 ........coeveverereieieienne 4:00 PM

ISIDORE NEWMAN SCHOOL

Website: newmanschool.org
Phone: 504.896.6323

Pre-K/K; Grades 1 -5
Small Group Tours .......c.cveevrveeee. Throughout The Fall

Please call for dates and times

MS/US Open House
NOVEMDBEr 9 ..o 6:00 PM
January 10 ..., 9:00 AM

LOUISE S. MCGEHEE SCHOOL

Website: mcgeheeschool.com
Phone: 504.561.1224

Grades PK - 12

Thursday, October 5 .......c.ccvevvvnnnee. 8:30 —10:00 AM
Thursday, October 19 ..o 8:30 — 10:00 AM
Thursday, November 16.................... 8:30 —10:00 AM
Thursday, January 11 .......coccvveneee 8:30 —10:00 AM
Thursday, January 25 ..o 8:30 —10:00 AM
Grades 5 - 12

Thursday, October 19 ..., 6:00 PM

Phone: 504.849.3110

Pre-K Admission Open House

Thursday, November 2.........cccoevevververennne. 6:30 PM
Grades 6 — 12 Admission Open House
Tuesday, November 14.........ccoovevveireeeeene. 6:30 PM
Grades 6 — 12 Admission Open House
Thursday, January 11 ......ccooovvvveveiieeeene. 8:15 AM
Grades K - 5th Grade Admission Open House
Thursday, January 18 ........cccvveveevveeeieene. 8:30 AM
Pre-K Group Tours

Thursday, October 12 ........cccvvevevveeeeeene. 8:30 AM
Wednesday, November 8...........cccovvevevvernnee. 8:30 AM
Tuesday, January 9 .......cccoeevveveveeceeennn. 8:30 AM
K Group Tour

Wednesday, December 6..........cccvvvvevvevrvenne. 8:30 AM
Grades 2 — 12 Admission Testing

Saturday, January 20........cccooevveeereveerre 8:30 AM

ST. ANDREW’S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

Website: standrewsepiscopalschool.org
Phone: 504.866.6553

Cottage (18 Months — 3 Years) Open House

OCLODEN 26 ..o 9:00 AM
PK — Grade 4 Open House

NOVEMDET 9 oo 9:00 AM
Middle School Preview Open House

DECEMDEr 7 ..., 4:00 PM
STEM Expo PK - Grade 8 Open House

JANUAIY 26 oo, 9:00 AM

Private tours available

by appointment
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ST. GEORGE’S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

Website: stgeorgesepiscopal.com

STUART HALL SCHOOL FOR BOYS
Website: stuarthall.org

Phone: 504.891.5509
Preschool — K Open House

0CtoDer 26 ......vvveeeeereeeeeeeeees 8:30 — 11:00 AM
All School Open House

NOVEMDEr 2. 8:30 — 11:00 AM
January 11 oo 5:30 —7:00 PM
January 18 ..o 8:30—11:00 AM

ST. MARTIN’S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

Website: stmsaints.com
Phone: 504.736.9917

All School Open House

Saturday, October 21.........cccoveevnneee. 9:30-11:30 AM
Cottage, Pre-K, K Open House

Friday, January 19 .....cccooveverenee. 8:30 —10:30 AM
All School Open House

Thursday, March 22..........ccccovueenneee. 5:00 —7:00 PM

ST. PAUL’S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

Website: stpauls-lakeview.org
Phone: 504.488.1319

Little Saints — 1st Grade

Thursday, October 19 .......cccvveeeee. 9:30—11:30 AM
5 - 8th Grade

Thursday, January 25 ............... 10:00 AM — 12:15 PM
Little Saints — 4th Grade

Thursday, February 1........ccooeee.. 9:30-11:30 AM
Open Tour Day

Thursday, April 12 ... 9:30-11:30 AM

Phone: 504.861.5384

Middle School

Tuesday, October 3 ..o, 6:30 PM
Pre/Lower School

Wednesday, October 25......coovvvvvcvcvcicine. 8:30 AM

TRINITY EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
Website: trinitynola.com
Phone: 504.525.8661

Thursday, October 12 ........ccevveveereieeene. 9:00 AM
Thursday, November 16...........cccovevevreennnee. 9:00 AM
Friday, January 19 .......ccooeevveeieeeeeceea 9:00 AM

Private tours available
by appointment

ACCEPTANCE & REPLY DATES

Grades 1-12

Communication Date
Tuesday, February 27 at 4:00 PM

Reply Date
Tuesday, March 6

PK and K

Communication Date
Thursday, March 15 at 12:00 PM

Reply Date
Thursday, March 22

Children must be at least four years old by August 31 to be eligible for
Pre-Kindergarten and five years old for Kindergarten.

Both age and developmental maturity are considered in the admission process.

Each ISAS school admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally made
available at the school and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin or disability in violation of state or federal law
regulation in administration of its educational policies, scholarship, and loan programs, and athletic and other school-administered programs.



